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OUR OEM PARTNERS

Motorcycle/ Scooter
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ltem Number Tire Size LSR TT/TL Inch
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TM00138200 110/70 R17 TL 17

HONDA SUZUKI PIAGGIO F . .
TM00461300 120/70 ZR17 / TL 17
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ltem Number Tire Size LSR

TM00225400 100/70 R17 / TL 17

F TM00154200 110/70 R17 / TL 17

E-scooter/ E-blke TM00202600 120/70R17 / 7L 17
R TM00202700 190/60 R17 / L 17

@xnaoml Vmu LEQI (ﬂ U TAILG

LEQISMART

S)seewav  MecaWHEElS [)iRO0F N7 YADEA

CST Worldwide Manufacture and Distribution 00 Nl IS s
F TBD 120/70R17 58W TL 17
i - T N ST MAXXIs TBD 180/55R17 73W L 17
3 P . Q 5 R /
\\\\ 2/
\i77Z#
T NN el
—— —_—
i:gsﬂl{uﬂﬂ - : — : _— PRESA
' —_—— _
//////// \\\\\\
777 N\
) ACIMUT LION KING

17 FACTORIES: 5 R&D CENTERS: 7 OVERSEAS SUBSIDIARIES: ® 1 PROVING GROUND in Shanghai, China
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SPORT

ltem Number
TM00479200
TM00472800
TM00470600
TM00479400
TM00470800
TM00479000
TM00470900
TM00471000

ltem Number
TM00357900
TM00403500
TM00226000
TM00334500
TM00360600
TM00226200
TM00226400
TM00358000

ltem Number
TM00212300
TM00173200
TMO00156800
TM00125400
TM00125700
TM00367900
TM00193700
TMO00101400
TMO00101500
TM00101600

SPORT

Tire Size
110/70 R17
120/70 ZR17
140/70 R17
150/60 R17
160/60 ZR17
180/55 ZR17
190/55 ZR17
200/55 ZR17

Tire Size

110/70 R17
110/80 R17
120/70 ZR17
140/70 R17
150/60 R17
160/60 ZR17
180/55 ZR17
190/50 ZR17

Tire Size
110/70 R17
120/70 ZR17
140/60 R17
140/70 R17
150/60 R17
160/60 ZR17
180/55 ZR17
190/50 ZR17
190/55 ZR17
200/50 ZR17

CM-S3N

54H
58W
66H
66H
69W
73W
75W
78W

KEVLAR

54H
57H
58W
66H
66H
69W
73W
73W

54H
58W
63H
66H
66H
69W
73W
73W
75W
75W

T/TL
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL

A
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL

T/TL
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL

Inch
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

Inch
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

Inch
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

TM00436700

TM00569300
TM00436800

ltem Number
TM00508100
TM00361600
TM00549200
TM00550200
TM00455900
TM00461400
TM00508200
TM00361700

ltem Number

TM00231400

TM00231500
TM00307500

ltem Number

TM00297900

TM00298000
TM00346300

ltem Number

TM00404600

TM00403300

Tire Size

130/70 R19

240/45 R17
300/35R18

Tire Size

120/70 R18
130/70 R18
130/70 R18
180/60 R16
200/55R16
200/55 R16
160/60 R16
180/60 R16

Tire Size
120/80 -16

140/70 -16
150/80 -15

Tire Size
130/90 -16

150/80 -16
180/65 -16

Tire Size
150/80 -16

180/65 -16

LSR
64V

82H
87V

59H
63H
63V
74V
77H
77V
68H
74H

60H

65H
70S

TL

TL
TL

TL
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL

TL

TL
TL

TOURING

67H

71H
81S

71H

81S

TL

TL
TL

TL

TL

19

17
18

18
18
18
16
16
16
16
16

16

16
16

16

16
16




ltem Number

TM00235600
TM00125600
TM00101700
TM00196000
TM00159500
TM00284200
TM00125500
TM00235700
TM00196300
TM00101800
TM00196200

ltem Number

TM00196700
TM00228700
TM00196800
TM00060500
TM00004300
TM00413700
TM40009600
TM00060400
TM00156900

TM00129700
TM00182000
TM00147000
TM00129800
TM00182200
TM00182200

Item Number

TM00555400
TM00561000
TM00543200
TM00543300

ROAD

Tire Size

110/80 -18
110/80 R19
120/70 R19
120/70 ZR17
90/90 -21
130/70 -17
150/70 R17
160/60 -17
160/60 ZR17
170/60 R17
180/55 ZR17

ROAD

80% SN 207

Tire Size

110/70 R17
110/80 R18
110/80 R19
120/70 R17
130/60 R17
160/60 R15
150/70 R17
160/60 R17
180/55 R17

ROAD

58S

59V

60V
58W
54H

62§

69V

69S
69W
72V

73W

548
58H
59V
58H
598
67H
69V
69H
73H

OFF-ROAD

oo AN 0%

TT/TL Inch
TL 18
TL 19
L 19
T 17
L 21
TL 17
TL 17
TL 17
TL 17
TL 17
T 17

OFF-ROAD

TT/TL Inch
TL 17
TL 18
TL 19
TL 17
TL 17
TL 15
TL 17
TL 17
TL 17

OFF-ROAD

70% AN 30

Tire Size

110/70 -17
110/80 -19
130/70 -17
140/70 -17
150/70 -17
150/70-17

ROAD

548
598
62§
66S
69S
69S

TT/TL

TL
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL

Inch

OFF-ROAD

60% I <

Tire Size

90,/90-21
110/80 R19
140/70 R18
150/70 R18

LSR

54H
59H
67H
70H

TT/TL

TL
TL
TL
TL

Inch

ENDURO

CM-EXO2F/C

HARD

INTERMEDIATE

- A

ltem Number

SOFT

Tire Size

LSR

M-EXO2R

-n

CM-EXOIF/CM-EXQOIR

|

HARD

TM00372200

TM00372300

INTERMEDIATE

ltem Number

TM00369000

TM00369200

SOFT

90/90 -21

140/80 -18

MUD

Tire Size
90/90 -21

140/80 -18

CM741/CM74

M

HARD

INTERMEDIATE

e/ VA
/

ltem Number

TMO00116500

TM00114200

SOFT

MUD

Tire Size
90/90 -21

140/80 -18

54R

70R

54R

70R

54M

70M

T

T

TL

TL

T

T



M

STREET

ltem Number

TM00146000
TM00121300
TM00473800
TM00135000
TM00285700
TM00130000
TM00142200
TM00473900

TM09513210
TM 16804110
TM00010700
TM 16922000

TM30223010
TM00198800
TM26387010
TM00140400

Item Number

TM19873800

TM19842000

Tire Size

100/80 -17
110/70 -17
120/70 -17
130/70 -17
140/60 -17
140/70 -17
150/60 -17
150/70 -17

Tire Size

90/90 -10
120/70 -12
130/70 -12
140/70 -12

Tire Size

110/70 -16
110/80 -14
120/80 -14
140/70 -14

CO031F/CO0S3IR

Tire Size
100/90 -14

110/80 -14

528
548§
58P
628
63S
66S
66S
69P

50)J

56)
56)
65P

52P

59S
58P
68P

51P

598

TT/TL

TL
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL

TT/TL

TL
TL
TL
TL

TT/TL

TL

TL
TL
T

TT/TL

Inch

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

Inch

Inch

16

14
14

Inch

ltem Number

TM39066000
TM29915000
TM38998000
TM19815910

TM16839600
TM 12745600

[tem Number

TM30190000
TM 61237100

ltem Number

TM52567700
TM00334900

ltem Number

TM44660200
TM59129000

Tire Size

100/70 -17
80/90 -16
80/90 -17

90/90 -14

Tire Size

130/70 -12
3.50-10

Tire Size

120/80 -16
90/90 -18

Tire Size

100/90 -18
100/90 -19

Tire Size

2.75-17
2.75-18

49P
43P
44P
46P

56)
51)

60H
S51H

56H
57H

4PR
4PR

TL
TL
TL
TL

TL
TL

TL
TL

TL
TL

TT
TL

17
16
17
14

19
19

16
18

18
19

17
18



Tire Size

\\j// ( Tire Size F TM00149600 100/90 -19 57S TT 19
W/
\ !'0' F TM00024200 70/90 -17 38P TL 17 TM00523000 o8/ 50 21 9545 T 2
P TM30281000 120/90 -16 63P L 16
R TM38969500 80/90 -17 4453 TL 17
‘ / R TMO00149800 150/70 -17 695 T 17
1 A TM40009500 130/80 -17 65P T 17

ltem Number Tire Size
ltem Number Tire Size TM40006900 100/80 -17 528 TL 17
TM47902000 110/80 -17 578 TL 17 F TM00225600 100/90 -18 565 L 18
R TM00024300 120/70 17 sgp = - TM52773000 100/90 -18 565 7 18
R TM51905500 90/90 -18 51p T 18

Tire Size Tire Size
F TM 12518000 3.50 -10 4PR TL 10 F TM78008100 90/90 -19 52P TL 19
R TM 13271300 110/90 -10 61) TL 10 R TM39131000 110/90 -17 60P T 17
TM20237400 110/90 -16 59P TL 16 TM39134000 110/90 -17 60P TL 17

Tire Size

Tire Size
F TM38980300 70/90 -17 38P TT 17 F TM00285500 250 .17 APR T 17
R LBt 80/90 -17 2ok i 17 R TM00285600 2.75 -17 4PR TL 17

Item Number Tire Size N
ltem Number Tire Size
F TM59041000 2.75 -18 4PR TT 18
TM59041200 275 .18 4PR TL 18 TM30311000 110/90 -16 59P TL 16

TM30310000 110/90 -16 59P TL 16




C/20]

ltem Number Tire Size TT/TL Inch ltem Number Tire Size
TM59190000 2.75-18 4PR T 18 TM43490300 2.50 -17 38L TL 17
TM60507100 3.00 -18 4PR T 18 F TM43490500 2.50 -17 4PR 1T 17
TM60519200 3.00 -18 4PR TL 18 TM44773000 2.75 -17 47P TL 17
F TM60507100 3.00 -18 4PR T 18 R TM44774000 2.75-17 4PR T 17
TM61710100 3.25 -18 4PR T 18 TM29916000 80/90 -16 48P TL 16
TM89291000 2.75 -21 6PR T 21
TM30259800 110/90 -16 59P T 16
TM37167300 3.50 -16 4PR T 16 Cé.l 42
TM44878100 2.75 -17 4PR 1T 17
R TM 44878200 2.75-17 4PR TL 17 ltem Number Tire Size
TH4SESNI00 S0 =17 A uy 4 TM43453100 2.50 -17 4PR " 17
TM45851600 3.00 -17 4PR TL 17 F TM59156000 275 .18 APR T 18
ltem Number Tire Size TT/TL Inch e
TM58672000 275 .18 APR T 18 F TM22600000 2.50-14 32P TT 14
F TM59812000 3.00 -18 4PR T 18 R TM23188000 2.75 -14 41p m 14
TM00450600 3.00 -18 4PR T 18
TM45545000 3.00 -17 4PR T 17
R TM37120000 3.50 -16 4PR T 16

ltem Number Tire Size

TM52246100 90/90 -18 51P TT 18
TM52246000 90/90 -18 51P TL 18

Tire Size TT1/TL Inch

F TM68979000 4.0 -18 4PR T 18
TM68981000 4.10-18 6PR T 18 .
e,
R TM00447600 2.75 -21 4PR Ll 21 iz ( é.l .| O

(71

b

Tire Size
F TM44860600 2.75-17 4PR 1T 17
R TM60494000 3.00 -18 4PR TT 18

Tire Size TT/TL Inch
F TM44480000 2.75-17 4PR Tl 17
TM45676000 3.00 -17 4PR T 17 . .
R ltem Number Tire Size
TM60514800 3.00 -18 4PR T 18
TM30235500 110/90 -16 59P TT 16
TM30235400 110/90 -16 59P TL 16
R TM30235500 110/90 -16 59P TT 16
TM30235700 110/90 -16 65P TL 16

TM09541510 120/90 -10 57] TL 10



ltem Number Tire Size Tire Size TT/TL Inch

F TM00153000 2.75-17 4PR T 17 F TM59692000 3.00-18 4PR T 18
TM00153200 2.75-18 4PR m 18 TM45419200 3.00 -17 4PR TT 17

R TM00047800 3.50 -16 4PR TT 16

N Tire Size TT/TL Inch
Tire Size
F TM58714000 2.75-18 4PR L 18
F TM44416000 2.75-17 4PR T 17
TM37158000 3.50-16 4PR T 16
R TM59499000 3.00-18 4PR T 18 R TM45599000 3.00 .17 4PR - o
TM00512100 3.00-18 4PR T 18

Tire Size ltem Number Tire Size TT/TL Inch

F TM61151100 3.25 -18 4PR T 18 TM44717200 2.75 -17 4PR T 17
TM35394100 3.00 -16 4PR T 16 F TM58916400 2.75-18 4PR T 18

R TM44477000 2.75 -17 4PR 1T 17 TM45850000 3.00 -17 4PR T 17
R TM60053000 3.00 -18 4PR T 18

TM60060200 3.00 -18 4PR TL 18

C10/

ltem Number Tire Size
F TM42204300 2.25-17 4PR T 17 Tire Size o Inch
R TMOO3TIZ00 2:50-17 4PR m 7 F/R TM57431100 2.50-18 4PR T 18

C108

Item Number Tire Size

F/R TM43188700 2.50 -17 4PR T 17

Tire Size TT/TL Inch
F/R TM58493000 2.75 -18 4PR T 18




CM547 EXSEEE

ltem Number Tire Size TT/TL Inch

TM00150700 80/90 -17 50P 1T 17

TM00022700 100/90 -10 61J TL 10

TM00175300 100/90 -14 57P TL 14

TM00022800 110/70 -12 56M TL 12

TM00080600 110/80 -12 61L TL 12

TM00112400 110/80 -14 595 TL 14

ltem Number Tire Size LSR TT1/TL Inch TM00336500 110/90 -13 56P T 13

F/R TM09529300 120/70 -10 54M TL 10

TM26451100 120/70 R15 56H TL 15 TM00034200 120/70 -12 581 - 12

TM26413100 160/60 R15 67H TL 15 TM00011300 120/70 -12 58S TL 12

TM00033400 130/70 -12 62L TL 12

TM00020700 130/70 -12 6453 TL 12

TM00309400 130/70 -13 63P TL 13

TM00021500 3.50 -10 58P TL 10

TM00309300 90/80 -14 43P TL 14
ltem Number Tire Size TT/TL Inch

TMO00113600 100/90 -10 56P TL 10 CM —SC .| .|

TM00325700 110/70 -13 541 TL 13

TM00237900 110/80 -14 53P TL 14 ltem Number Tire Size TT/TL Inch

LB (2070 2 clie m 12 TM00485700 110/70 -17 545 T 17

F/R TM00114000 130/70 -12 56P TL 12 TM00500900 130/90 R16 67H TL 16

TM00271300 130/70 -13 63P TL 13 R TM00485800 150/70 -14 665 TL 14

TM00407800 140/70 -14 68P T 14 TM00500800 180/65 R16 75H TL 16
TM00113400 3.50 -10 51P TL 10
TM00113500 90/90 -10 50P TL 10
TM00131200 90/90 -12 54P TL 12

CM-SCOI

TRICYCLE

ltem Number Tire Size TT/TL Inch

TM00303400 100/80 -14 48P TL 14

TM00268300 100/80 -16 50P TL 16

TM00260600 100/90 -14 57P TL 14

TM00380600 110/70 -14 50P TL 14 C M 8 05

TM00268800 110/80 -14 59S TL 14

TM00346600 120/70 -14 2l U- 14 ltem Number Tire Size LSR TT/TL Inch

F/R TM00342800 120/70 -15 56S TL 15
TM00462500 4.00 -8 6PR TT 8

TM00178200 120/80 -14 58S TL 14

TM00268400 120/80 -16 60P TL 16

TM00283900 130/60 -13 53) TL 13

TM00303300 140/60 -13 63S TL 13 CéS é7Y

TM00277400 140/70 -14 68S TL 14

TM00178300 150/70 -13 645S TL 13

ltem Number Tire Size LSR TT1/TL Inch
TM00010800 4.00 -8 6PR T 8






